SINCE 1915.
GENERAL TIRE. A BRAND OF CONTINENTAL.
SINCE 1915.
GENERAL TIRE. A BRAND OF CONTINENTAL. Product Factbook Snow Grabber Plus
New Products 2017
Range Extension 2018
Grabber AT3 & Grabber X3 Status
Agenda

Interior noise
Wet
Mileage
100%
102%
100%
103%
123%
Snow Grabber Plus
Snow Grabber
Snow 100%
Dry 101%Ride Comfort 103%
SINCE 1915.
GENERAL TIRE. A BRAND OF CONTINENTAL. Product Presentation
Rim Size
15" 205/70R15 96T FR
15" 235/75R15 109T XL FR
16" 215/65R16 98H FR
16" 215/70R16 100H FR
16" 225/70R16 103H FR
16" 235/70R16 106T FR
16" 245/70R16 107T FR
16" 265/70R16 112H FR
16" 225/75R16 104T FR
17" 235/55R17 103V XL FR
17" 215/60R17 96H FR
17" 225/60R17 103H XL FR
17" 235/60R17 106H XL FR
17" 225/65R17 106H XL FR
17" 235/65R17 108H XL FR
18" 235/55R18 104H XL FR
18" 255/55R18 109H XL FR
18" 255/55R18 109V XL FR
18" 235/60R18 107H XL FR
18" 265/60R18 114H XL FR
19" 255/50R19 107V XL FR
19" 235/55R19 105V XL FR
19" 255/55R19 111V XL FR
20" 275/40R20 106V XL FR
20" 275/45R20 110V XL FR
Market Launch

GENERAL TIRE. A BRAND OF CONTINENTAL. Product Presentation
Market Launch
Product Range
36
ALTIMAX WINTER 3
Series Size
80 155/80R13 79T
70 155/70R13 75T
70 165/70R13 79T
70 175/70R13 82T
70 165/70R14 81T
70 175/70R14 84T
65 155/65R14 75T*
65 165/65R14 79T*
65 175/65R14 82T
65 185/65R14 86T
65 175/65R15 84T
65 185/65R15 88T
65 195/65R15 91T
65 195/65R15 95H XL
65 205/65R15 94T
60 185/60R14 82T*
60 185/60R15 88T XL
60 195/60R15 88T
60 205/60R16 92H
60 205/60R16 96H XL
60 215/60R16 99H XL
E/F C
EU TYRE LABEL
Sizes: 41
Speed Rating: T to V
Width: 155 to 245
Aspect Ratio: 40 to 80
Rim diameter: 13” to 18”
AVAILABLE IN THE MARKET
Q2 2017
Series Size
55 185/55R15 82T
55 195/55R15 85H*
55 195/55R16 87H
55 205/55R16 91H
55 205/55R16 91T
55 205/55R16 94H XL
55 215/55R16 97H XL
55 225/55R16 99H XL
55 215/55R17 98V XL*
55 225/55R17 101V XL
50 195/50R15 82H*
50 205/50R17 93V XL FR*
50 215/50R17 95V XL FR*
50 225/50R17 98V XL FR
45 225/45R17 94H XL FR
45 225/45R17 94V XL FR*
45 225/45R18 95V XL FR*
45 245/45R18 100V XL FR*
40 225/40R18 92V XL FR
40 245/40R18 97V XL FR*
*NEW!
SINCE 1915.
GENERAL TIRE. A BRAND OF CONTINENTAL. Product Presentation